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Question Response Frequency  Percentage
POL4_12 Do you support or oppose companies and brands speaking out about the following
issues? Health care access
Strongly support 908 46%
Somewhat support 565 29%
Somewhat oppose 122 6%
Strongly oppose 171 9%
Don’t know / No opinion 190 10%
POL4_13 Do you support or oppose companies and brands speaking out about the following
issues? Abortion access
Strongly support 632 32%
Somewhat support 371 19%
Somewhat oppose 194 10%
Strongly oppose 477 24%
Don’t know / No opinion 281 14%
POL5_1 Do you approve or disapprove of the following proposals to reform the United States
Supreme Court? Expanding the number of justices on the court
Strongly approve 420 21%
Somewhat approve 455 23%
Somewhat disapprove 232 12%
Strongly disapprove 484 25%
Don't know / No opinion 364 19%
POL5_2 Do you approve or disapprove of the following proposals to reform the United States
Supreme Court? Adding term limits for justices
Strongly approve 747 38%
Somewhat approve 576 29%
Somewhat disapprove 160 8%
Strongly disapprove 203 10%
Don't know / No opinion 268 14%
POL5_3 Do you approve or disapprove of the following proposals to reform the United States

Supreme Court? Binding justices to a code of ethics

Strongly approve
Somewhat approve
Somewhat disapprove
Strongly disapprove
Don’t know / No opinion

949
483
98
110
316

49%
25%
5%
6%
16%
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POL5_4 Do you approve or disapprove of the following proposals to reform the United States
Supreme Court? Adopting transparency measures, such as live-streaming of oral
arguments and decisions
Strongly approve 611 31%
Somewhat approve 699 36%
Somewhat disapprove 162 8%
Strongly disapprove 143 7%
Don’t know / No opinion 340 17%
POL5_5 Do you approve or disapprove of the following proposals to reform the United States
Supreme Court? Balancing the court with equal numbers of Democrats, Republicans,
and Independents
Strongly approve 627 32%
Somewhat approve 530 27%
Somewhat disapprove 160 8%
Strongly disapprove 313 16%
Don’t know / No opinion 325 17%
POL5_6 Do you approve or disapprove of the following proposals to reform the United States
Supreme Court? Placing an age cap on justices
Strongly approve 622 32%
Somewhat approve 600 31%
Somewhat disapprove 233 12%
Strongly disapprove 214 1%
Don’t know / No opinion 287 15%
POL5_7 Do you approve or disapprove of the following proposals to reform the United States
Supreme Court? Congress limiting the jurisdiction of the court, such as not allowing
the court to hear cases about certain matters
Strongly approve 254 13%
Somewhat approve 373 19%
Somewhat disapprove 347 18%
Strongly disapprove 561 29%
Don’t know / No opinion 420 22%
POL6a As you may know, the Senate has 100 members representing the 50 states. Which of

the following comes closest to your opinion, even if neither is exactly right? (N=963)

Bills in the Senate should be required to have at least
51/100 votes to pass

Bills in the Senate should be required to have at least
60/100 votes to pass

Don’t know/ No opinion

420

382

161

44%
40%

17%
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